
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 Thomas Young $1,200.00 909 7 1
2 Eric Collier $950.00 845 4 4
3 Rick Minier $800.00 803 6 4
4 Darin Wilson $700.00 797 5 3
5 Steve Wright $650.00 665 4 4
6 Mike McHugh $600.00 658 4 4
7 Paul McCordic $550.00 640 4 4
8 Danny Adkins $525.00 592 5 3
9 Brian Clark $500.00 579 3 5

10 Dennis Trammell $475.00 574 3 5
11 Henry Hayes $450.00 566 4 4
12 Mike  Moscato $425.00 481 3 5
13 Andy Barrus $400.00 474 5 3
14 Jim Stephens $375.00 466 4 4
15 Pete Thomas $350.00 423 1 7
16 Robert Dunaway $325.00 345 2 6

17 Tommy Walker $240.00 234
18 Luis Gregorich $235.00 218
19 John Caldwell $230.00 208
20 Rodney Black $225.00 207
21 Mark Williams $220.00 200
22 Mike Marks $215.00 197
23 Tony Savage $210.00 195
24 Rob Lyman $205.00 186

High 70 and over (Non cash)
Shawn Rasti $200.00 156
Mike Warren $200.00 152
Paul Toal $200.00 145

Hi Sunday Block
Jessie Cannon $170.00 952
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1 Eric Collier 580 258 237 213 235 259 300 296 224 2022 236 256 268 198 958 2980
2 Rick Minier (70) 423 222 279 195 226 289 244 215 230 1900 215 197 276 235 923 2823
3 Mike McHugh 408 245 248 226 222 255 248 248 258 1950 258 195 183 222 858 2808
4 Henry Hayes 397 251 184 217 261 237 202 231 208 1791 235 246 247 278 1006 2797
5 Brian Clark 379 214 221 227 258 194 202 233 201 1750 270 266 278 215 1029 2779
6 Thomas Young 370 200 234 247 225 268 202 248 258 1882 222 248 214 204 888 2770
7 Steve Wright 366 224 205 209 234 210 244 186 249 1761 268 278 251 208 1005 2766
8 Darin Wilson 356 232 279 212 236 266 228 233 225 1911 257 185 201 202 845 2756
9 Paul McCordic (70) 325 212 225 216 258 236 237 195 206 1785 206 218 258 258 940 2725

10 Dennis Trammell 312 236 231 224 237 212 223 216 222 1801 229 209 215 258 911 2712
11 Robert Dunaway 274 232 190 223 225 206 223 259 246 1804 215 223 209 223 870 2674
12 Jim Stephens (70) 254 225 182 225 210 200 256 264 248 1810 207 211 200 226 844 2654
13 Mike Moscato 254 216 236 225 235 213 254 247 178 1804 206 204 204 236 850 2654
14 Pete Thomas 247 256 227 227 226 193 238 245 236 1848 254 154 187 204 799 2647
15 Andy Barrus 240 227 201 237 192 236 246 278 160 1777 214 189 237 223 863 2640
16 Danny Adkins 236 219 215 229 217 216 195 246 237 1774 219 175 242 226 862 2636
17 Tommy Walker 234 210 201 273 197 224 226 225 223 1779 223 257 202 173 855 2634
18 Luis Gregorich 218 219 236 268 230 202 224 170 180 1729 214 211 227 237 889 2618
19 John Caldwell 208 212 225 183 215 192 215 246 227 1715 229 225 212 227 893 2608
20 Rodney Black 207 203 202 224 256 225 254 235 188 1787 225 191 184 220 820 2607
21 Mark Williams 200 239 254 200 257 204 194 202 201 1751 237 235 195 182 849 2600
22 Mike Marks 197 193 215 258 178 192 247 188 191 1662 226 258 257 194 935 2597
23 Tony Savage 195 212 182 206 267 225 214 225 217 1748 198 175 246 228 847 2595
24 Rob Lyman 186 257 197 232 225 215 228 213 235 1802 192 205 202 185 784 2586
25 Tayna Spaulding 184 222 248 213 171 269 197 245 213 1778 222 181 225 178 806 2584
26 Joe Lecroy 182 247 178 180 216 277 200 239 215 1752 235 245 179 171 830 2582
27 Jeff Janssen 173 238 217 204 202 225 187 231 198 1702 247 218 207 199 871 2573
28 Clyde Fravel 166 193 218 214 209 214 201 213 189 1651 208 223 237 247 915 2566
29 Mark Jeffreys 163 210 228 234 237 236 223 214 212 1794 192 208 180 189 769 2563
30 Shawn Rasti (70) 156 221 184 170 238 194 217 242 193 1659 236 227 225 209 897 2556
31 Mike Warren (70) 152 216 216 222 231 247 182 220 157 1691 206 244 188 223 861 2552
32 Ken Gullette 150 193 213 202 210 175 203 217 216 1629 216 259 213 233 921 2550
33 Paul Toal (70) 145 190 204 186 269 204 190 146 189 1578 226 300 231 210 967 2545
34 Jack Soria 144 223 203 174 238 189 174 254 245 1700 267 214 181 182 844 2544
35 Ted Warren 144 216 182 223 194 184 196 215 205 1615 215 299 211 204 929 2544
36 Jack Henson 143 240 205 168 230 243 210 171 157 1624 246 226 257 190 919 2543



37 Paul Pender (70) 139 235 229 177 203 247 226 182 244 1743 246 183 184 183 796 2539
38 Chip Holliday 126 189 227 204 237 215 246 200 184 1702 202 148 236 238 824 2526
39 Bill Ferguson 125 246 193 220 168 224 173 188 213 1625 224 216 203 257 900 2525
40 Keith Hensley 120 207 214 200 214 223 247 193 191 1689 244 179 201 207 831 2520
41 Rick Cheshier 112 205 171 226 192 205 202 267 199 1667 207 200 233 205 845 2512
42 Larry Hagen 107 177 171 192 235 239 209 221 267 1711 259 169 153 215 796 2507
43 Roy Chesbro (70) 102 192 253 185 162 205 205 195 203 1600 224 214 218 246 902 2502
44 Dale Lenz 93 237 206 199 213 176 224 175 206 1636 225 230 183 219 857 2493
45 Ted Lankford 90 199 210 237 199 190 166 234 207 1642 205 234 189 220 848 2490
46 Tj Johnson (70) 76 172 207 187 204 197 238 216 195 1616 216 234 216 194 860 2476
47 Pete Seibel 73 204 226 207 214 217 188 228 207 1691 191 235 157 199 782 2473
48 Ira Johnson (70) 73 214 200 196 213 188 201 188 207 1607 201 214 227 224 866 2473
49 Gregory Melancon 71 172 196 164 234 216 235 209 202 1628 215 235 202 191 843 2471
50 John Austin, Jr 69 196 171 179 247 257 225 186 198 1659 233 197 193 187 810 2469
51 Cordell Wilder 65 215 168 243 190 214 173 194 256 1653 214 203 203 192 812 2465
52 David Williams 50 212 236 183 203 201 139 247 182 1603 194 247 211 195 847 2450
53 James Poledna 29 236 189 192 225 203 201 190 236 1672 181 170 192 214 757 2429
54 Ron Boroff 7 203 179 205 179 172 193 239 236 1606 223 177 191 210 801 2407
55 Mark Cozart 5 224 189 173 213 139 233 220 206 1597 172 224 214 198 808 2405
56 Dwayne Schumann -12 222 185 193 167 201 216 199 206 1589 207 162 195 235 799 2388
57 Jessie Cannon -23 204 179 168 227 172 148 134 193 1425 217 300 210 225 952 2377
58 Mike Lynch (70) -32 214 205 193 151 233 201 181 248 1626 203 196 177 166 742 2368
59 John Lee -39 180 238 182 202 165 247 161 187 1562 168 216 200 215 799 2361
60 Ed McEathron -62 165 189 235 189 178 174 201 189 1520 202 203 196 217 818 2338
61 Doug Barron (70) -97 179 204 224 178 203 156 155 205 1504 175 236 226 162 799 2303
62 Gene Thompson (70) -98 200 191 194 192 161 194 185 197 1514 212 179 216 181 788 2302
63 Bert Morrison (70) -140 201 215 194 192 198 157 157 195 1509 183 226 209 133 751 2260
64 David Nelson -193 157 235 204 226 183 159 198 181 1543 185 161 150 168 664 2207
65 Kevin Bankston -326 247 158 226 182 226 213 222 200 1674 100 100 100 100 400 2074
66 Cathy Nelson -431 146 191 190 178 214 188 266 196 1569 100 100 100 100 400 1969
67 Jesus Avendano -446 225 195 197 201 161 189 173 213 1554 100 100 100 100 400 1954
68 Anita Boroff -479 176 170 144 145 221 149 161 136 1302 167 148 163 141 619 1921
69 Jesse Jackson (70) -513 194 203 202 183 211 182 137 175 1487 100 100 100 100 400 1887
70 Al Woolum (70) -547 145 203 208 209 196 162 191 139 1453 100 100 100 100 400 1853
71 Sam Magill (70) -607 136 202 161 190 180 214 156 154 1393 100 100 100 100 400 1793
72 Jerry Kralich -951 138 168 188 155 100 100 100 100 1049 100 100 100 100 400 1449



POS QU P/M Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G 7 G 8
1 370 Thomas Young 909 246 30 235 238 30 244 30 231 30 277 30 225 30 233 30
2 580 Eric Collier 845 214 215 235 30 246 30 224 30 154 222 235 30
3 423 Rick Minier 803 206 30 229 30 218 30 183 245 30 257 30 247 30 215
4 356 Darin Wilson 797 244 30 224 30 279 30 225 30 214 257 30 219 229
5 366 Steve Wright 665 247 30 203 236 30 211 197 216 236 30 233 30
6 408 Mike McHugh 658 259 30 247 30 200 228 30 236 170 203 187 30
7 325 Paul McCordic 640 233 245 30 193 259 30 247 30 205 179 234 30
8 236 Danny Adkins 592 245 30 244 30 248 30 214 190 202 246 30 217 30
9 379 Brian Clark 579 199 236 200 256 30 191 215 30 213 30 200
10 312 Dennis Trammell 574 188 248 30 247 30 226 233 238 30 224 168
11 397 Henry Hayes 566 189 30 169 239 30 177 231 30 236 223 30 185
12 254 Mike Moscato 481 279 30 209 202 248 30 246 30 214 182 157
13 240 Andy Barrus 474 205 208 195 194 30 238 30 224 30 228 30 192 30
14 254 Jim Stephens 466 160 203 226 200 213 30 224 30 211 30 255 30
15 247 Pete Thomas 423 257 225 30 191 247 225 195 216 190
16 274 Robert Dunaway 345 181 224 30 202 174 199 199 30 190 242
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